
Technical drawing

Keylight International reserves the right to modify or change technical, construction or LED specifications due to continuous improvements of our products and light sources. 

COLORS 

LIGHT SOURCE

PRODUCT MATERIAL

SIZE

MODULE LIFETIME

DRIVER

5 = Black

CREE

Stainless steel

Ø110 X 96mm

No

Approx. 50.000 hours

Option

BEAM ANGLE

ADJUSTABLE

F L O O R  D  M I N I

45°

8121.110.45.5

8121.910.45.5

8121.115.45.5

8121.915.45.5

3 pc

3 pc

3 pc

3 pc

Cree

Cree

Cree

Cree

600lm

600lm

600lm

600lm

6W

6W

6W

6W

100lm/W

100lm/W

100lm/W

100lm/W

2700K

2700K

RGB

RGB

>90

>90

>90

>90

50.000 Hrs

50.000 Hrs

50.000 Hrs

50.000 Hrs

Included 

600mA Excluded

Included

24V + DMX Excluded

IP67

OPTIONS

DIMMABLE On request

For centralized drivers please contact sales
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